EXAM TIMETABLE - YEAR 11 Mocks December 2017

Date
Wed 13" Dec

Thurs 14" Dec

Fri 15th Dec

Mon 18" Dec

Tues 19" Dec

Wed 20" Dec

Thurs 21% Dec

Friday 22"
December
Monday 8™
January

TUESDAY 9"

January

Start

9.00 am
11.15am
2.00 pm

9.00 am
11.15 am
2.00 pm

9.00 am
11.15 am

2.00 pm

9.00 am
11.15 am

2.00 pm

9.00 am
11.15am
2.00 pm

9.00 am
11.15am
2.00 pm

9.00 am

11.15am
2.00 pm

9.00 am

9.00 am
11.15am

2.00 pm
9.00 am

11.15am

Exam

Maths P1

Geography Paper 1

Business Studies — Paper 1
English Language — Paper 1
Biology Paper 1 (Including 11W3)
Physics Paper 2

English Language — Paper 2
French — Writing (Higher)

French — Writing (Foundation)
Chemistry Paper 2

English Literature Paper 1
Computer Science

Dance (Theory)

Music (Listening)

Music Tech — Unit 1 The Music Industry
Resistant Materials

Child Development

Chemistry Paper 1
Maths Paper 2

Biology Paper 2 (11W3 do not sit this paper).

Maths - Paper 3
History — Paper 2

PE Paper 1

Spanish — Writing
Physics Paper 1
Geography Paper 2
Business Studies 2
NO EXAMINATIONS

Spanish — Listening H — 45 min F — 35 min
- Reading H- 60 min F- 45 min
Music Tech — Unit 8 Music Analysis
French — Listening H — 45 min F — 35 min
- Reading H- 60 min F- 45 min
PE Paper 2
ICT

Drama (Theory)
Media

ﬁ Bishop Na?s/}

Exam Room
HALL
HALL
HALL

HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
ROOM 5
HALL
HALL
HALL

HALL
HALL
HALL

HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL

HALL

HALL
HALL

Higher —- ROOM 11
Foundation — ROOM 14
Room 10

Higher — ROOM 11 & ROOM 13
Foundation — ROOM 14
HALL

HALL

HALL
HALL

Duration
1h30
1h30
1h

1h45
1h45
1h
1h45
1h15
1lh
1h

1h45
1h30
1h30
1h30
lh
lh
lh

1h45
1h30
1lh

1h30
1h20
1lh
1lh
1h45
1h30
1lh

1h45

1h20

1hr30

1h45
1h20
1h

1lh

1h45
1h30



